
 

 

 

Key Parent Dates 2024 – 2025 
ALL DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Term 1 

Monday 2nd September – 8:40am Start of term  

W/B 2nd September 
 
School Hall 8.40 – 9am 

Meet the teacher 
Wed – Year 1 
Thurs – Year 2 
Fri – Year 3 

Friday 6th September – 9.00am Phonics Workshop- Coffee morning 

W/B 9th September  
 
School Hall 8.40 – 9am 

Meet the Teacher  
Mon – Year 4 
Tues – Year 5 
Wed – Year 6 

Friday 13th September School Photographs – individual/ class 
plus siblings 

Friday 20th September Jeans for Genes Day (wear jeans £1) 

W/B 23rd September Democracy week and pupil voice 

W/B 23rd September Walk or scoot to school week 

Friday 27th September Harvest Festival 

Wednesday 2nd October – 8:40 – 
10:15 

Significant male in school 

Tuesday 8th October 10.15am Year 6 Assembly 

Friday 25th October Show racism the red card – wear red 

Friday 25th  October – 3.20pm End of term  
 

Term 2 

Monday 4th November – 8.40am 
 
W/B 4th November 

Start of term 
Cultural diversity Week   

Tuesday 12th November Parent Consultations – 14.00 – 19.00 

W/B 11th November  Anti-Bullying week – “Make a noise 
about bullying” 

Tuesday 12th November  Year 3 Assembly 

Friday 15th November  
 

Children in need 

Friday 6th December Christmas Fair  
Hall 

Tuesday 10th December Reception Christmas Performance  

Wednesday 11th December  Year 1 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 12th December  Year 2 Christmas Performance 

Wednesday 18h December  Christmas jumper day 

Wednesday 18th December  Christmas Lunch Day 

Friday 20th December - 10.30am Christmas Carol Service KS2- parents 
invited 

Friday 20th December  - 2.15 pm End of term 



 

 

 

ALL DATES AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Term 3 
Monday 6th January – 8.40am Start of term  

W/B 3rd February Global Citizenship Week  

Tuesday 4th February  Year 4 assembly 

Friday 14th February – 3.20pm End of term 

 

Term 4 
Monday 24th  February  -8.40am Start of term  

W/B 3rd  March Book week 

Tuesday 4th March Year 5  assembly 

Tuesday 4th March Parent Consultations – 14.00 – 19.00 

Thursday March 6th  World Book Day 

W/B 10th March Science Week – “Change and Adapt” 

Tuesday 18th  March Year 1  Assembly 

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 25th March Year  2  Assembly  

Wednesday 26th  March 8:40am-
10:15am 

Significant Female into school 

Friday 4th April – 3.20pm End of term 

 

Term 5 
Tuesday 22nd  April – 8.40am Start of term 

Monday 5th  May Bank holiday  

W/B 12th May Year 6 SAT’s week 

W/B 19th  May 
Friday 23rd May  

Enterprise Week 
Enterprise Fair 

Friday 23rd  May - 3.20pm End of term 

 Term 6 

Monday 9th June -8.40am Start of term 

W/B 9th June  Families week – celebrating diversity in 
our school 

W/B 16th June Year 6 Residential 

W/B 30th June We are champions week 

Friday 4th July 
 

Sports Day and picnic 

Friday 11th July Open afternoon – 2pm onwards- come 
into school and look at your children’s 
work 

TBC Year 6 Production 

TBC Leavers assembly   
Year 6 Leavers Disco 18:00 – 20:00 

Tuesday 22nd July 2.15pm  End of term 

 


